
Boys 5/6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sponsor Pacer ETF Love Communities

Team Name Knicks Cavs Bulls Magic Bucks Celtics

Practice
Thursday 5:30-6:30 @ GWES 

Lower

Wednesday 5:30-6:30 

@GWES Upper Monday 7:30-8:30 @ KDM

Thursday 6:30-7:30 @ 

Sugartown

Wednesday 5:30-6:30 @ GWES 

Lower

Wednesday 6:30-7:30 

@GWES Lower

Coach Dennis Casper Jake Veneable Jonathan Bradbard Kyle Giresi Luke Cavanaugh Brian Wimmer

Email dennycasper@gmail.com jakeven@msn.com jwbradbard@yahoo.com Kyle.giresi@gmail.com lcavanagh820@gmail.com bbwimmer@gmail.com

Coach Anthony Spangler Tom Nagy Matt Clymer Brian McTague Michael Todd Shuen Ng

Email Arspangler@gmail.com dr.nagster007@gmail.com mclymer@gmail.com bmctague23@yahoo.com michaeltodd.loveslife@gmail.com mattng008@gmail.com

Team Parent

1 Ambrose Casper Aneesh Challamalla Benjamin Banks Michael Alfree Nicholas Ayoade Maurice Alexander 

2 Rio Colameco Brayden Cliff William Bradbard Manu Arun Matthew Baron Anish Balaji 

3 Tyler Davis Bradley Cogliano Zachary Charlier Justin Brook Matthew Cappelli Dylan Conrad 

4 Nivan Dumaswala Luke Diamond Hudson Clymer Henry Curtis Quinn Cavanagh Peter Downey 

5 Trent Feiner Marc DiMemmo Matthew Dennis Liam DeStefano Anish Gaddam Cole Hounsell

6 Nicholas Moore Riaan Ghandi Kaysan Hall Carter Giresi Riyan Gandhi Cyrus Mohammadyani 

7 Divit Narahari Lewis Kim Jack Kraut Rikhil Kapadia Gavin Luty Ben Morris 

8 Brady Sambora Andrew Nagy Greyson Ledford Jacob Keshgegian Jackson Schmitt Adrian Ng 

9 Bennett Spangler Graham O'Connor Luke Oberholtzer Jack McTague Alexander Thomson Justin Ricci 

10 Prabanjan Suresh Kayalvizhi Nolan Venable Zheng Yan Henry Moore Carter Todd 
Austin Wimmer 

11 Conor White 

Boys 5/6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Sponsor Clay's Bakery

Team Name Pistons Sixers Heat Hornets Raptors Nets

Practice
Thursday 6:30-7:30 @ GWES 

Lower

Thursday 7:30-8:30 @ GWES 

Upper

Monday 6:30-7:30 @ GWES 

Upper

Monday 5:30-6:30 @ GWES 

Upper Thursday 7:30-8:30 @ GWES Lower

Wednesday 6:30-7:30 @ 

Sugartown

Coach Scott Hatherill Bill Kline Chris Stanco Christian Arena Atin Patel Trevor Gustufson

Email shatherill@yahoo.com william.kline@ceworkshops.com chris.stanco@gmail.com arena10911@gmail.com atinpatel17@gmail.com
trevor@lawrenceseafood.com

Coach Ed Elfreth Jeff Fisher Jon Theis Greg Voshell Robert Peruzzi Jason Kuratnick

Email ed_elfreth@hotmail.com jeffreyfisher924@gmail.com jon.thies@gmail.com gvoshell@gmail.com Robert.peruzzi.jr@gmail.com jasonmkuratnick@yahoo.com

Team Parent

1 Avyukt Akula Harrison Fisher Ali Alzubi Rishabh Anandh Trevor Bones-Knecht Vincent Ciarlello 

2 Ryan Brodfuehrer William Fiske Vrishank Cherukri Christian Arena Charlie Christakis Alexander Elgindy 

3 Ethan Dewees Grant Henderson Marc DiMemmo Jackson Begley Lang Corfee Patrick Frey 

4 Beckman Elfreth Luke Kline Josh Dratch Oliver Billman Charlie Hertz Will Gustufson 

5 Evan Ferguson Sravan Mateti Connor Kao Krishna Mallampalli Shourya Majge Owen Kuratnick 

6 Macklin Hatherill Sri Rallabhandi Luca Mobile Tarun Murugan Riyaan Patel Jacob Lauer 

7 Alexander Kennedy Siddharth Roy Ishaan Sangal Bryan Neigh Mekhi Perrin Rei Nakayama 

8 Vibhin Ramineni Aiden Thomas Ben Singer Tristan Scott Jasper Peruzzi Nicholas Psathas 

9 Aiden Scott Matthew Zuniga Alexander Stanco Nandan Vakati Dean Schneider Nigash Vijay 

10 Timothy Schwarz Devon Theis Evan Voshell Witten Wool 
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